
Pos 

1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 

2 
51 
77 

1 0 1 X 

Name 

Parker Henesey 
Shane Nichols 
Kiera Viney 

Jett Fisher 

Class 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 

5 

Diff 

12.179 
17.040 

DNF 

Total Tm 

8:28.307 
8:40.486 
8:45.347 

5:43.549 

Best Tm 

49.093 
50.499 
50.863 

50.517 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/12/2023 3:47:17 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Cheryl E 

Race Director - Scott C 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Phoenix Kart Racing Association 

Margin of Victory 

12.179 

Avg. Speed 

46.035 

Best Lap Tm 

49.093 

Best Speed 

47.665 

Best Lap by 

2 - Parker Henesey 

 

Winter Race #9 

01 Kid Kart 

Main 

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:23:56 

CW Vintage 2 Straights 0.650 miles 

3/12/2023 15:00 


