

Winter Race #9				Sorted on Laps						
01 Kid Kart				CW Vintage 2 Straights 0.650 miles						
Main				3/12/2023 15:00						┍╸╸╸
Race	(10 La	ps) started at 14:23:56							0.0	
Pos	No.	Name	Class	aps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Comment		
1	2	Parker Henesey	Kid Kart	10		8:28.307	49.093			
2	51	Shane Nichols	Kid Kart	10	12.179	8:40.486	50.499			
3	77	Kiera Viney	Kid Kart	10	17.040	8:45.347	50.863			
Not cla	ssified									
NF	1 X	Jett Fisher	Kid Kart	5	DNF	5:43.549	50.517			

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
12.179	46.035	49.093	47.665	2 - Parker Henesey	
Chief of Timing & Sc		Orbits			
Base Director Cost	C				

Race Director - Scott C

www.mylaps.com

d to: Phoenix Kart Racing Association

Printed: 3/12/2023 3:47:17 PM